Bin No.

Jog1

J068

J099

JO74

J106

Jog4

Jo72

J083

JAPANESE SAKE
572 SPECIAL SELECTION

Juyoudai Ryusen, Takagi Syuzo
RV T N 2

Jyuyondai Jummai Daiginyo Ryusen

TUU SDRRISEE BER

"N" Sake, Takagi Shuzo & Nakata
"N" Sake mAHEH:, FHEE

Kokuryu Ishidaya Junmai Daiginjo

HRERFEOHE dURASRE

Kokuryu Nizaemon Junmai Daiginjo

HRRE AT SRR R

Juyondai (Shichitare)
FIOf R

Iso-Jiman Daiginjou

EETEL) RISHE

Diamond Akatsuki
AT EY N

MOP

720ml 33,000.00
720ml 15,500.00
750ml 14,800.00
720ml 9,800.00
720ml 9,800.00
720ml 9,500.00
720ml 8,800.00
720ml 7,500.00

Printed on 04/07/2023

All prices are subject to 10% service charge



Bin No.
J102

J088

J108

Jo11

J104

JO66

JOo4

JOoo3

JO60

Joos

JAPANESE SAKE
Ki5HE DAIGINJO

Daishichi “Myouka Rangyoku" Junmai Daiginjo
Rt ek AR5

Man Kei Kyou Shizuku Daiginjo

=

HEER  FrRIIRE M

Honda Tatsuriki Kamimikusa Junmai Daiginyo

FEST $DRAMSEE E=8

Dassai Junmaidaiginjo Migaki 23

WS GRS RR EE E =5

Nabeshima 35% Junmaidaiginyo Yamadanishiki

s SORAISEE 35%

Born Nihon No Tsubasa Junmai Daiginyo

B HARZE GORRISHE

Kikuhime Daiginjo
S KISTE

Kaika Tobintori Shizukusake Daiginjo
FHEE SPfEL D Sl KIS

Kamoshibito Kuheiji Junmai Daiginjo Yamadanishiki 35 Betsu Atsurae 720ml

ML A TP Bllak 4ioRAS R

Otokoyama Junmai Daiginjo
FL FRARIE

MOP
720ml 4,500.00
720ml 3,600.00
720ml 3,300.00
720ml 2,600.00
720ml 2,200.00
720ml 1,800.00
720ml 1,700.00
720ml 1,680.00
1,680.00
720ml 1,300.00
Printed on 04/07/2023

All prices are subject to 10% service charge



Bin No.
J101

JO55

J093

J103

Jo27

JO30

JO15

J020

Jo12

J042

8 AL GETL

JAPANESE SAKE
K5l DAIGINJO

Kamoshibito Kuheiji Junmai Daiginjo Yamadanishiki 40 Kanochi

BEL AT Dt SR KIS

Shyho Kaetsu(Aka no Gin) Yamadanishiki Daiginjyo

IR (SR /15 ) (LI $R AR

Katsuyama Junmai Daiginjo Den

fpil SIORARISEE (=

Nabeshima Daiginjo

s RIS

Masumi Daiginyo Yumedono Daiginjyo
HE Kol DR

Rihaku Gekkadokushaku Daiginjyo
FH RSEE HTHEY

Kubota Junmaidaiginjo Manju

APRH SORRISEE &5

Suishin Junmaidaiginjo Fukurotori Shizukusake
By SR ADS RRESHY D SRS

Dassai Junmaidaiginjo Migaki 39

WSS AORRSER S =FT1y

Masumi Sanka Junmai Daiginjyou
HE 4RGSR

MOP

720ml 1,250.00
720ml 1,200.00
720ml 1,100.00
720ml 1,100.00
720ml 1,100.00
720ml 1,100.00
720ml 1,000.00
720ml 1,000.00
720ml 900.00
720ml 700.00

Printed on 04/07/2023

All prices are subject to 10% service charge



Bin No.

JAPANESE SAKE
YE£fiT SHOCHU

Takara Kurokame IMO shochu
HZE X O ¥ FEERT

Hamada Shochu

Vg =

R

kanoka Shochu

S

Kuma Kuma Shochu

ERIESORERT

MOP

Bottle Glass
430.00 60.00
350.00 50.00
350.00 50.00
350.00 50.00
Printed on 04/07/2023

All prices are subject to 10% service charge





